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Original Tournament Report

ITT "1st. Valentino Martis IM Norm Invitational 2017" Circuito ITT FVA [140627] (VEN,
Valencia) Start: 2017-12-06 

 More information and rating report
  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3509079 Martinez Ramirez, Lennis CUB   2410 8.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   1.0  

2 2017-12-05   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   1.0  

3 2017-12-06   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   1.0  

4 2017-12-06   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

5 2017-12-07   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   0.5  

6 2017-12-07   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

7 2017-12-08   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   1.0  

8 2017-12-09   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   1.0  

9 2017-12-09   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   1.0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3900649 Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos VEN   2383 6.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

2 2017-12-05   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

3 2017-12-06   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0.5  

4 2017-12-06   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   1.0  

5 2017-12-07   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

6 2017-12-07   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   1.0  

7 2017-12-08   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0.5  

8 2017-12-09   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

9 2017-12-09   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3902048 Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus VEN   2307 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   1.0  

2 2017-12-05   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

3 2017-12-06   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

4 2017-12-06   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0.5  

5 2017-12-07   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   1.0  

6 2017-12-07   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0  

7 2017-12-08   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0.5  

8 2017-12-09   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   1.0  

9 2017-12-09   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3903648 Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus VEN   2262 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0.5  

2 2017-12-05   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   0.5  

3 2017-12-06   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0.5  

4 2017-12-06   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   0.5  

5 2017-12-07   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0.5  

6 2017-12-07   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

7 2017-12-08   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   1.0  

8 2017-12-09   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

9 2017-12-09   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4403304 Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe COL   2386 5.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

2 2017-12-05   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   0.5  

3 2017-12-06   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

4 2017-12-06   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   1.0  

5 2017-12-07   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0.5  

6 2017-12-07   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   1.0  
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7 2017-12-08   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0.5  

8 2017-12-09   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   0  

9 2017-12-09   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4401352 Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander COL   2267 4.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   0  

2 2017-12-05   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0.5  

3 2017-12-06   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

4 2017-12-06   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

5 2017-12-07   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0.5  

6 2017-12-07   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

7 2017-12-08   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0  

8 2017-12-09   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   0.5  

9 2017-12-09   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3902501 Zavarce, Oscar Enrique VEN   2391 3.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0.5  

2 2017-12-05   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   1.0  

3 2017-12-06   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   0  

4 2017-12-06   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   0  

5 2017-12-07   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0  

6 2017-12-07   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

7 2017-12-08   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   0.5  

8 2017-12-09   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   1.0  

9 2017-12-09   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3902919 Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander VEN   2252 3.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   0.5  

2 2017-12-05   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0.5  

3 2017-12-06   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   0.5  

4 2017-12-06   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

5 2017-12-07   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0.5  

6 2017-12-07   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   0.5  

7 2017-12-08   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

8 2017-12-09   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0  

9 2017-12-09   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0.5  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

3906965 Palomo, Franklin Annervys VEN   2285 2.5 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

2 2017-12-05   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0.5  

3 2017-12-06   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   1.0  

4 2017-12-06   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0  

5 2017-12-07   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   0  

6 2017-12-07   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

7 2017-12-08   Franco Valencia, Angela  COL 2108   0  

8 2017-12-09   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   0.5  

9 2017-12-09   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

ID Name Country   Rating Total Games DB

4403070 Franco Valencia, Angela COL   2108 2.0 Game

Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2017-12-05   Sanchez, Sebastian Felipe  COL 2386   0  

2 2017-12-05   Zavarce, Oscar Enrique  VEN 2391   0  

3 2017-12-06   Ruiz Aguilar, Pablo Alexander  COL 2267   0  

4 2017-12-06   Martinez Ramirez, Lennis  CUB 2410   0  

5 2017-12-07   Zambrano Rodriguez, Alexander  VEN 2252   0.5  

6 2017-12-07   Brizuela Abreu, Ronald Jesus  VEN 2262   0  

7 2017-12-08   Palomo, Franklin Annervys  VEN 2285   1.0  

8 2017-12-09   Alvarez Marquez, Johann Carlos  VEN 2383   0  

9 2017-12-09   Guerrero Vargas, Andres Jesus  VEN 2307   0.5  
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